
 
 

 

 

Sunday 10/23/16: New London-Waterford Speedbowl  
2nd Annual BEMERS BIG SHOW 

Grandstands: $40 | Youth 13-16: $10 | Children 12&Under: Free | Pits Lic./Unlic: $50/$60 
(Tickets are valid for both Saturday and Sunday) 

Time Event Length/Notes 

9:30am Pit Gates Open  

12:00pm Grandstands Open  

12:00pm-1:00pm Tri-Track Open Modified Practice 1 hour continuous 

1:00pm SK & NEMA Divisions Practice Begins Rotating Practice (2 rounds) 

 NEMA Lite 
SK Modified 
NEMA 

 

1:45pm Opening Ceremonies /National Anthem  

To Follow Qualifying Races Begin  

 NEMA Heats 
Tri-Track Open Modified 1st Qualifying Race 
NEMA Lite Heats 
Tri-Track Open Modified 2nd Qualifying Race 
SK Modified Heats 
Tri-Track Open Modified B-Main Qualifying Race 

10 Laps 
35 Laps 
8 Laps 
35 Laps 
10 Laps 
25 Laps 

To Follow Feature Races Begin  

 Pro-4 Modifieds 
NEMA  
Tri-Track Open Modified  
NEMA Lite  
SK Modified  
Seekonk Sport Trucks 

25 Laps 
25 Laps 
65 Laps 
25 Laps 
75 Laps 
20 Laps 

6:30pm (approx.) Estimated Event End Time 
 

Schedule Subject to Change 

Last Updated: 10/22/16 @ 8:21pm 
 

 

 

 


