

## 1080 HARTFORD TPK. - WATERFORD, CT. - (860) 442-RACE www.speedbowlet.com

## SUNDAY 10/23/16: NEW LONDON-WATERFORD SPEEDBOWL 2<sup>ND</sup> ANNUAL BEMERS BIG SHOW

Grandstands: \$40 | Youth 13-16: \$10 | Children 12&Under: Free | Pits Lic./Unlic: \$50/\$60 (Tickets are valid for both Saturday and Sunday)

Time	Event	Length/Notes
9:30am	Pit Gates Open	
12:00pm	Grandstands Open	
12:00pm-1:00pm	Tri-Track Open Modified Practice	1 hour continuous
1:00pm	SK & NEMA Divisions Practice Begins	Rotating Practice (2 rounds)
	NEMA Lite	
	SK Modified	
	NEMA	
1:45pm	Opening Ceremonies /National Anthem	
To Follow	Qualifying Races Begin	
	NEMA Heats	10 Laps
	Tri-Track Open Modified 1 <sup>st</sup> Qualifying Race	35 Laps
	NEMA Lite Heats	8 Laps
	Tri-Track Open Modified 2 <sup>nd</sup> Qualifying Race	35 Laps
	SK Modified Heats	10 Laps
	Tri-Track Open Modified B-Main Qualifying Race	25 Laps
To Follow	Feature Races Begin	
	Pro-4 Modifieds	25 Laps
	NEMA	25 Laps
	Tri-Track Open Modified	65 Laps
	NEMA Lite	25 Laps
	SK Modified	75 Laps
	Seekonk Sport Trucks	20 Laps
6:30pm (approx.)	Estimated Event End Time	

Schedule Subject to Change Last Updated: 10/22/16 @ 8:21pm

